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Classic Softshell Hoody

Our Best -Selling fashionable 3 Layer Softshell Vest
which is made up of 96% Recycled Polyester, a massive
selling point when sustainability is required. This Vest is
on trend and ideal for the Equestrian/Automotive and
Workwear industry as well as your everyday
promotional quotes, with 9 colours to choose from and
is perfect for Embroidery.

MEASUREMENT LIST

XS S M L

Body lenght, front 63 66 69 72
Body lenght, back 67 70 73 76
% Chest 48 52 56 60

CLIQUE

REG. TRADEMARK

XL

75

79

64

XXL 3XL
78 80
82 84
70 76

All measurements are indicative with minimum tolerance of 1 cm.

4XL

82

86

82

5XL

84

88

88
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